
Chico State Dream Ally Register
The Chico State Dream Ally Register is a list of faculty, staff, and administrators who have 
completed the Dream Ally training. Our goal is to create a community of campus individuals 
who are dedicated to supporting undocumented, AB 540, and mixed-status family students on 
our campus. 
Upon completion, those that completed the training get a "Dreamer Ally" card. The card 
communicates to dreamer students that the individual that proudly displays the card is an ally 
committed to providing a confidential support network for the undocumented community on 
campus. The list bellow provides students with faculty or staff that the Dream Center 
considere allies to undocumented, DACA, AB-540, and mixed status students.

Staff, Faculty, and Administrators
Daisy Belle Linsangan dlinsangan@csuchico.edu Staff Academic Advising Programs 
Cara Campbell ccampbell51@csuchico.edu Staff Academic Advising Programs 
Katie Parsons kparsons2@csuchico.edu Staff Academic Advising Programs 
Valerie Wolfe vrwolfe@csuchico.edu Staff Accessibility Resource Center
Alexis Garcia agarcia197@csuchico.edu Staff Accessibility Resource Center
Nicole Clift nkclift@csuchico.edu Staff Accessibility Resource Center
Carter Moore cwmoore@csuchico.edu Staff Accessibility Resource Center
Jasmine Corona jcorona20@csuchico.edu Staff Adelante Program 
Joanna Herrera jherrera23@csuchico.edu Staff Adelante Program 
Jenna Walker jbwalker@csuchico.edu Staff Adventure Outings
Patrick Doyle pdoyle@csuchico.edu Faculty Agriculture 
Ariane Bélanger-Vincent abelanger-vincent@csuchico.edu Faculty Anthropology
Brian Brazeal bcbrazeal@csuchico.edu Administrator Anthropology
Rachel Middleman rmiddleman@csuchico.edu Staff Art & Art History
Kim Canisso krcanisso@csuchico.edu Faculty AS Conference Services
Sarah Wilson swilson32@csuchico.edu Staff AS Human Resources
Leah Slem lslem@csuchico.edu Staff Basic Needs
Emily Burns eburns@csuchico.edu Staff Behavioral and Social Sciences 
Ashley Person aperson@csuchico.edu Staff Behavioral and Social Sciences 
Cheryl Lugo clugo@csuchico.edu Staff Behavioral and Social Sciences 
Taylor Hinchcliff thinchcliff@csuchico.edu Staff Behavioral and Social Sciences 



Valatina Rashoo frashoo@csuchico.edu Staff Behavioral and Social Sciences 
Sarah Cline secline@csuchico.edu Faculty Biological Sciences
Jen Duggan jduggan@csuchico.edu Staff Buisness
Billy Harkness wcharkness@csuchico.edu Staff Buisness Student Advising and Services
Kristina Brown kbrown60@csuchico.edu Staff Buisness Student Advising and Services
Kelly Webster kjwebster@csuchico.edu Staff Buisness Student Advising and Services
Kim Rolfe khroofle@csuchico.edu Staff Buisness Student Advising and Services
Kelly Osburne osburneke@butte.edu Staff Butte College- Administrative Secretary-Grants 
Gina Sims gmsims@csuchico.edu Staff CalFresh Outreach
Jared Prevost jprevost@csuchico.edu Staff Career Center
Megan Odom modom@csuchico.edu Staff Career Center
Kelly Engle kaengle@csuchico.edu Staff Career Center
Betina Wildhaber bdwildhaber1@csuchico.edu Faculty Career Center
Mariana Piluso mapiluso@csuchico.edu Faculty Career Center
Gina Sims gmsims@csuchico.edu Staff Career Center
Kailee Schroeder kschroeder4@csuchico.edu Staff Career Center
Kristina Barger kbarger1@csuchico.edu Staff CAVE Associated Students
Katey VonMosch kvonmosch@csuchico.edu Staff CAVE Associated Students
Emily Foxworthy eafoxworthy@csuchico.edu Staff Center for Healthy Communities 
Lisa Ott lsott@csuchico.edu Faculty Chemistry and Biochemistry
Melys Bonifacio-Jerez mjerez1@csuchico.edu Staff Chico State CalFresh Outreach
Mai Her mher16@csuchico.edu Staff College of HFA
Shawn Brackett swbrackett@csuchico.edu Staff Communication and Education 
Maria Barriga mbarriga@csuchico.edu Staff Communication and Education 
Talitha MacDonald tmacdonald@csuchico.edu Staff Communication Sciences and Disorders Program
Jamile Balli jballi@csuchico.edu Staff Cross-Cultural Leadership Center (CCLC)
Raquel Lee rslee1@csuchico.edu Staff Cross-Cultural Leadership Center (CCLC)
Cecilia Santillán-Robles crobles@csuchico.edu Administrator Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)
Javier Garcia jgarcia7@csuchico.edu Staff Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)
Dominique Soares dsilva18@csuchico.edu Staff Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)
Rosa Fabian rfabiancontreras@csuchico.edu Staff Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)



Sandy Gaona sgaona1@csuchico.edu Staff Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)
Gale Chu glchu@csuchico.edu Staff Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)
Teresa Hernandez tahernandez1@csuchico.edu Staff Educational Opportunity Program(EOP)
Jodi Rives jrives@csuchico.edu Staff Equal Opporunity and Dispute Resolution
Bethany Prince bprince1@csuchico.edu Staff Faculty Affairs
Brian Smith bssmith@csuchico.edu Staff Financial Aid
Maria Olson mcolson@csuchico.edu Staff Financial Aid & Scholarships
Pepe Villasenor jvillasenor@csuchico.edu Staff Financial Aid and Scholarship Office
Kentiner David KDavid@csuchico.edu Staff Financial Aid and Scholarship Office
Elizabeth Alaniz ealaniz@csuchico.edu Staff Financial Aid and Scholarship Office
Daisy Saldivar dsaldivar@csuchico.edu Staff Financial Aid and Scholarship Office 
Stephanie Galloway sjgalloway@csuchico.edu Staff Financial Aid and Scholarship Office 
Dani Fernandez dfernandez8@csuchico.edu Faculty First-Year Experience Program
Jennifer Harris jaharris@csuchico.edu Staff Geography and Planning 
Carrie Adsit cadsit@csuchico.edu Staff Graduate Studies
Sarah Lehner slehner@csuchico.edu Staff Graduate Studies
Susan Roll sroll@csuchico.edu Administrator Graduate Studies
Kiley Logsdon kllogsdon@csuchico.edu Staff Graduation Advising 
Kellie Marie S. Lavin klavin@csuchico.edu Faculty History
Jeremiah Richardson jrichardson5@csuchico.edu Staff Housing
Maximilian Cordeiro mcordeiro@csuchico.edu Staff Human Resources
Jessica Daly jndaly@csuchico.edu Staff International Education and Global Engagement
Katie Daywalker kmdaywalker@csuchico.edu Staff International Education and Global Engagement 
Debra Johnson dejohnson@csuchico.edu Faculty Journalism & Public Relations
Aaron Quinn amquinn@csuchico.edu Faculty Journalism and Public Relations 
Karen Ramos kramos6@csuchico.edu Staff Journalism and Public Relations 
Melinda Jackson mjackson47@csuchico.edu Faculty Languages and Cultures
Stef Baldivia sbaldivia@csuchico.edu Staff Library Research, Instruction, and Outreach
Michelle Mussuto mmussuto@csuchico.edu Staff Library Research, Instruction, and Outreach
Patrick Newell pnewell@csuchico.edu Faculty Library Research, Instruction, and Outreach 
Pam Kruger pkruger@csuchico.edu Staff Library Special Collections  



Catalina Mendoza cemendoza@csuchico.edu Staff Marketing 
Edith Segura Villalva eseguravillalva@csuchico.edu Staff Masters in Social Work/ Adelante Outreach Ambassador
Robin Donatello rdonatello@csuchico.edu Faculty Mathematics & Statistics
Jennifer Meadows jmeadows@csuchico.edu Staff Media Arts, Design, and Technology
Kelly Larson klarson@csuchico.edu Staff MEP
Pablo Suarez psuarez@csuchico.edu Staff MESA Enineering Program 
Gabby Medina Falzone gfalzone@csuchico.edu Administrator Multi-Cultural Gender Studies
David Hassenzahl dhassenzahl@csuchico.edu Faculty Natural Sciences 
Adilene Zambrano Chavez azambrano5@csuchico.edu Staff Office of Admissions 
Rosemary White rwhite@csuchico.edu Faculty Office of Graduate Studies
Michael Pratt mpratt4@csuchico.edu Staff Office of Graduate Studies
Alicia Plascencia aplascencia@csuchico.edu Staff Office of The Registrar 
Matt Thomas mothomas@csuchico.edu Faculty Political Science 
Linda Kline lkline@csuchico.edu Faculty Psychology
Karen Heuton kheuton@csuchico.edu Staff Risk Management
Gisella Navarro gnavarro12@csuchico.edu Staff Safe Place 
Cass Hernandez chernandez96@csuchico.edu Staff Safe Place 
Morgan Pelham mpelham2@csuchico.edu Staff School of Education
Caroline Oster coster@csuchico.edu Staff School of Social Work
Nicole Davis nmdavis@csuchico.edu Staff School of Social Work
Jocelyn Ahern jmahern@csuchico.edu Staff Social Science 
Nevada Earp ncearp@csuchico.edu Staff Social Work
Evelyn Pruneda epruneda@csuchico.edu Faculty Sociology
Liliana Garcia Ferreyra lgarciaferreyra@csuchico.edu Staff SSS
Cirilo Cortez ccortez6@csuchico.edu Administrator Student Affairs
Bailey Howard blhoward@csuchico.edu Staff Student Affairs
Juanita Mottley jmottley@csuchico.edu Staff Student Affairs 
Adi Camarena mcamarenarangel@csuchico.edu Staff Student Financial Services
Jeffrey Oesau joesau@csuchico.edu Staff Student Financial Services
Gina O'Neal groneal@csuchico.edu Administrator Student Financial Services
Suzy Buck smbuck@csuchico.edu Staff Student Financial Services



Jenni Bolte jlbolte@csuchico.edu Staff Student Learning Center
Catherine D'Agostini cadagostini@csuchico.edu Faculty Student Learning Center
J. Jesus Rojas Rivas jrojasrivas@csuchico.edu Staff Student Life and Leadership
Latrice Madkins lmadkins@csuchico.edu Staff Student Life and Leadership
Kaylee McAllister-Knutson kdmcallister@csuchico.edu Staff Student Life and Leadership
Crisstina Romo cromo5@csuchico.edu Staff Student Life and Leadership
Enrique ‘Ricky’ Galvan Egalvan3@csuchico.edu Staff Student Life and Leadership
Ntxiag Thor nthor@csuchico.edu Staff Student Records and Registration 
Michael Polsan mpolsan@csuchico.edu Administrator Student Rights and Responsibilities 
Maleta Wilson mwilson11@csuchico.edu Staff Student Rights and Responsibilities 
Jene' Rabo jmrabo@csuchico.edu Staff Social Work
Nica Digmon vdigmon@csuchico.edu Staff Social Work
Almendra Lawrence acarpizo@csuchico.edu Staff University Communications
Amanda Geahry ageahry@csuchico.edu Staff University Housing
Cara Huyck chuyck1@csuchico.edu Staff University Housing 
Koua Thao kthao19@csuchico.edu Staff Upward Bound
Diana Thao dthao5@csuchico.edu Staff Upward Bound
Sandi White swhite42@csuchico.edu Staff VPBF
Sherri Elkins selkins@csuchico.edu Faculty Well Cat Counseling Center
Tao Xiong-Thao txiong9@csuchico.edu Faculty WellCat Counseling Center
Tara Donnell tdonnell@csuchico.edu Faculty WellCat Counseling Center
Alva De La Torre-Pena aidelatorre-pena@csuchico.edu Staff Wellcat Counseling Center
Stephanie Chervinko schervinko@csuchico.edu Faculty WellCat Counseling Center
Jesse Ramirez jframirez3@csuchico.edu Faculty Wellcat Counseling Center
Bianca Wilson, LMFT bwilson5@csuchico.edu Faculty WellCat Counseling Center
Melissa Harter meharter@csuchico.edu Faculty WellCat Counseling Center
Yeng Vang yvang13@csuchico.edu Faculty WellCat Counseling Center
Brooke Hammond bhammond1@csuchico.edu Faculty Wellcat Counseling Center 
Angelica LaBrue alabrue@csuchico.edu Staff WellCat Health Center
Kelsey Simpson ksimpson8@csuchico.edu Staff WellCat Substance Abuse Prevention Education
Kait Utnehmer kautnehmer@csuchico.edu Staff WellCat Substance Abuse Prevention Education
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